
 

 

WELLINGTON VILLAGE COUNCIL 
FY 2018/2019 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

       OCTOBER 2018 
 

10/9 Regular Meeting* 

  
10/23 Regular Meeting 

NOVEMBER 2018 
 
11/13 Regular Meeting* 

  
11/27 Regular Meeting 

DECEMBER 2018 
 

12/11 Regular Meeting 
 

JANUARY 2019 
 

1/8 Regular Meeting 
 

1/22 Regular Meeting & 
Acme Landowners Mtg.* 

FEBRUARY 2019 
 

2/12 Regular Meeting 

 
2/26 Regular Meeting 

MARCH 2019 
 

3/12 Regular Meeting 

 
3/26 Regular Meeting 

APRIL 2019 
 

4/9 Regular Meeting 

 
4/23 Regular Meeting  

MAY 2019 
 

5/14 Regular Meeting 

 
5/28 Regular Meeting* 

JUNE 2019 
 

6/11 Regular Meeting 

 
6/25 Regular  Meeting 

JULY 2019 
 

7/9 Regular Meeting 

 
7/23 Regular Meeting 

(OPTIONAL) 

AUGUST 2019 
 

8/13 Regular Meeting 

 
8/27 Regular Meeting 

SEPTEMBER 2019 
 

9/10  Regular Meeting 

 
9/24 Regular Meeting 

 

 
Agenda Review meetings will be held on the Monday of Council Meeting week unless otherwise noted. 
 
2018 

 Monday, October 8, 2018 – Columbus Day (Village Offices are closed). Council will need to 
select an alternate date for the Agenda Review Meeting* 

 October 22-29, 2018– FLC Florida City Government Week  

 Tuesday, November 6, 2018 – Election Day 

 Monday, November 12, 2018 – Veterans Day (Village Offices are closed) Council will need to 
select an alternate date for the Agenda Review Meeting* 

 November 7-10, 2018 – NLC Congress of Cities Conference in Los Angeles, CA   

 Wednesday - Friday, November 21 – 23, 2018 – Thanksgiving Day (Village Offices close at 
Noon on 11/21 and closed all day on 11/22 & 11/23) 

 November 15-17, 2018 – FLC Annual Legislative Conference in Orlando 

 Sunday, December 2, 2018 – Hanukkah begins at sundown on December 2 and ends at 
sundown December 10. (There are no religious restrictions) 

 Monday, December 24, 2018 and Tuesday, December 25, 2018 – Christmas (Village Offices 
close at Noon on 12/24 and closed all day on 12/25)  

 Wednesday, December 26, 2018 – Kwanzaa. 

 Monday, December 31, 2018 – New Year’s Eve (Village Offices close at Noon) 
 
2019 

 Tuesday, January 1, 2019 – New Year’s Day – (Village Offices are closed) 

 Tuesday, January ? – Palm Beach County Day in Tallahassee (TBD) 

  Monday, January 21, 2019 – Martin Luther King Day (Village Offices are closed) Council will 
need to select an alternate date for the Agenda Review Meeting* 

 Monday, February 18, 2019 – Presidents Day (Village Offices are closed) 

 Monday, March 18 – 25, 2019 – PBC School Spring Break  

 Tuesday & Wednesday, March 26-27, 2019 – FLC Legislative Action Days 

 Friday, April 19, 2019 – Passover begins at sundown on April 19 and ends at sundown  
April 27 (There are religious restrictions) 

 Sunday, April 21, 2019 - Easter 

 Monday, May 27, 2019 – Memorial Day (Village Offices are closed) Council will need to select 
an alternate date for the Agenda Review Meeting* 

 Thursday, July 4, 2019 – Independence Day (Village Offices are closed) 

 August 15-17, 2019 – Florida League of Cities Annual Conference 

 Monday, September 2, 2019 – Labor Day (Village Offices are closed)  

 Sunday, September 29, 2019 - Rosh Hashanah begins at sundown on September 29 and ends at 
sundown Tuesday, October 1 (There are religious restrictions) 

   Tuesday & Wednesday, October 8, 2019/October 9, 2019 – Yom Kippur begins at sundown on    
  October 8th and ends at sundown on October 9. 
 

NOTE:     Meeting dates in September may change depending on when the County and    
              School Board sets their budget hearing meetings.  


